
SWT Meeting Dates for Municipal Year 2022-23

Community Scrutiny Corporate Scrutiny Executive Full Council
Wednesday 25 May 2022 Wednesday 4 May 2022 Wednesday 18 May 2022 Tuesday 10 May 2022 - AGM
Wednesday 29 June 2022 Wednesday 1 June 2022 Wednesday 15 June 2022 Tuesday 5 July 2022
Wednesday 27 July 2022 Wednesday 6 July 2022 Wednesday 20 July 2022 Tuesday 6 September 2022
Wednesday 31 August 2022 Wednesday 3 August 2022 Wednesday 17 August 2022 Tuesday 6 December 2022
Wednesday 28 September 2022 Wednesday 7 September 2022 Wednesday 21 September 2022 Tuesday 7 February 2023
Wednesday 26 October 2022 Wednesday 5 October 2022 Wednesday 19 October 2022 Budget - Date TBC
Wednesday 30 November 2022 Wednesday 2 November 2022 Wednesday 16 November 2022 Tuesday 28 March 2023
December 2022? Wednesday 7 December 2022 Wednesday 21 December 2022 Tuesday 9 May 2023 - AGM
Wednesday 25 January 2023 Wednesday 4 January 2023 Wednesday 18 January 2023
Budget - Date TBC Budget - Date TBC Budget - Date TBC
Wednesday 22 February 2023 Wednesday 1 February 2023 Wednesday 15 February 2023
Wednesday 29 March 2023 Wednesday 1 March 2023 Wednesday 15 March 2023
Wednesday 26 April 2023 Wednesday 5 April 2023 Wednesday 19 April 2023

Audit and Governance Licensing Committee Planning Committee
Monday 13 June 2022 Monday 20 June 2022 Thursday 19 May 2022
Monday 12 September 2022 Monday 19 September 2022 Thursday 9 June 2022
Special for Accounts in September 2022 Monday 19 December 2022 Thursday 30 June 2022
Monday 12 December 2022 Monday 20 March 2023 Thursday 21 July 2022
Monday 13 March 2023 Thursday 11 August 2022

Thursday 1 September 2022
Thursday 22 September 2022
Thursday 13 October 2022
Thursday 3 November 2022
Thursday 24 November 2022
Thursday 15 December 2022
Thursday 12 January 2023
Thursday 2 February 2023
Thursday 23 February 2023
Thursday 16 March 2023
Thursday 6 April 2023
Thursday 27 April 2023

Report Number: SWT 102/21




